ERRATUM



## **Erratum to: A Review of Presbyopia Treatment** with Corneal Inlays

M. Amir Moarefi · Shamik Bafna · William Wiley · Jeffrey Augustine

Published online: May 5, 2017 © The Author(s) 2017. This article is an open access publication

Erratum to: Ophthalmol Ther DOI: 10.1007/s40123-017-0085-7

In the original publication, one of the co-authors' name (Jeffrey Augustine) and the affiliation were omitted in the author group. The correct author group is given below.

M. Amir Moarefi, Shamik Bafna, William Wiley, Jeffrey Augustine

Jeffrey Augustine's affiliation is:

Clear Choice Custom Laser Eye Centers, Brecksville, OH, USA.

The author meets the International Committee of Medical Journal Editors (ICMJE) criteria for

authorship for this manuscript and has the following disclosures: consultant for Revision and Acufocus.

**Open Access.** This article is distributed under the terms of the Creative Commons Attribution-NonCommercial 4.0 International License (http://creativecommons.org/licenses/ by-nc/4.0/), which permits any noncommercial use, distribution, and reproduction in any medium, provided you give appropriate credit to the original author(s) and the source, provide a link to the Creative Commons license, and indicate if changes were made.

The online version of the original article can be found under doi:10.1007/s40123-017-0085-7.

M. A. Moarefi (🖂)

Department of Ophthalmology, Case Western Reserve-University Hospitals, Cleveland, OH, USA e-mail: amir.moarefimd@gmail.com

S. Bafna · W. Wiley Cleveland Eye Clinic, Brecksville, OH, USA

J. Augustine Clear Choice Custom Laser Eye Centers, Brecksville, OH, USA